EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

August - September 2023

Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 29 August Executive Board — teleconference
Thursday, 31 August Seminar on “Ciclo de dialogos: Espafia y la UE a través de sus Santander

protagonistas”, organised by Universidad Internacional

Menéndez Pelayo — remarks and Q&A session on the latest
economic and financial developments

Tuesday, 5 September Executive Board ECB
ECB Legal Conference, chairing Panel 6 on “Monetary ECB
Sovereignty: meaning and implications”

Wednesday, 6 September Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting ECB

Saturday, 9 September Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Tuesday, 12 September Executive Board ECB

Monday, 18 September Meeting with Foment del Treball, remarks on the euro area

economic outlook and monetary policy — teleconference
Tuesday, 19 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 September  Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on the latest economic  New York
and financial developments

Meeting with media New York

Roundtable with financial market participants BlackRock, Bank of New York
America, Citadel, Goldman Sachs, JP Morgan, King Street

Capital, Soros Fund Management and Vanguard, on the latest

economic and financial developments

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with Circulo de Empresarios, on the latest economic and ECB
financial developments

Friday, 22 September Event organised by Kreab — remarks on the euro area economic  Madrid
outlook and monetary policy
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Tuesday, 26 September Executive Board

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on
Non-Bank Financial Intermediation — teleconference

Meeting with Scope Group, on the Eurosystem credit
assessment framework (ECAF)

Meeting with media
Wednesday, 27 September  Governing Council — teleconference
Thursday, 28 September General Council — teleconference

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board —
teleconference

Meeting with Spanish Banking Association, on the latest
economic and financial developments
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